
DOC BOX NO. ^

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

FOLDER NO. 627 

Krusius, Paul 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

16592
16593 
1659^^
16595
16596
16597
16598
16599
16600
16601
16602 
16603

January 23, 1915 
January 25, 1915 
Febrviary 4, 1915 
February 5» 1915 
February 10, 1915 
Ilarch 3, 1915 
Ilarch 4, 1915 
Kay 12, 1915 
Kay 22, 1915 
courses on AfS*ica, n.d. 
June 2, 1915 
February 23, 1915


